F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
• New modern profile for
improved aesthetics
• Stable communication
technique with noise
immunity
• Low standby current
• Two-wire SLC

limitations between isolator modules
and isolator bases.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-PHOTO-W: Photoelectric smoke
detector, white.
SK-PHOTO-R-W: Photoelectric smoke
detector, remote test capable, for use
with DNR(W) duct smoke detectors,
white.
SK-PHOTO-T-W: Photoelectric smoke
detector with thermal sensing, white.
INTELLIGENT BASES
B300-6: White, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
B300-6-BP: Bulk pack of B300-6,
package contains 10.
B300-6-IV: Ivory, standard flanged
low-profile mounting base.
B501-WHITE: White, standard
European flangeless mounting base. UL
listed.
B501-BL: Black, standard European
flangeless mounting base. UL listed.
B501-IV: Ivory, standard European
flangeless mounting base. UL listed.
B200S-WH: White, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
B200S-IV: Ivory, Intelligent,
programmable sounder base.
B200SR-WH: White, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
B200SR-IV: Ivory, Intelligent sounder
base for retrofit applications.
B200S-LF-WH: White, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder
base.
B200S-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent, programmable sounder
base.
B200SR-LF-WH: White, Low
Frequency Intelligent sounder base for
retrofit applications.
B200SR-LF-IV: Ivory, Low Frequency
Intelligent sounder base for retrofit
applications.
B224RB-WH: White, plug-in System
Sensor relay base.